D
ra
ft
periSNOOP 4-20mA
Single Pair Ethernet sensor monitoring device
Datasheet
Confidential
Seamless IoT Connectivity

ft
Confidential 2024-01-30
12 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.069 periSNOOP 4-20mA Single Pair Ethernet 4-20mA based sensor moni-
tor
Related Products
PRN.000.008 periSWITCH 3-port 3-port hybrid SPE switch
PRN.000.003 periSTART standard Media converter from SPE to standard Ethernet
PRN.000.017 periLINE 0.2m Hybrid SPE cable with M8 connectors
PRN.000.025 periMICA Open modular edge computer
PRN.000.020 periCORE Development Kit Full featured firmware development setup
periSNOOP 4-20mA Datasheet, rev: 3-draft
Doc.-No.:PRN.000.069
Page 34
D